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Monster Guarantee
If you wish to return a product in perfect working order, we provide a 30 day returns policy as 
long as the item is unopened and in a resalable condition. 

A 12 month warranty applies to all of our electrical products; we will cover labour, parts and 
delivery charges. Our policy is to try and repair the item before arranging an exchange or 
refund. 

If for any reason a part is missing please get in touch with us within 7 days on receipt of your 
order. You can contact our friendly and helpful Customer Support Team via email or call. For full 
terms and conditions contact our Support Department via the details on the Contact Us page.

Specification
Product Description

English

Open up those doors to an organised and tidy van where you can find everything you need 
quickly and easily. There’ll be no turning the place upside down or losing tools with a fantastic 
ply shelving unit, finally you can reclaim that floor space and show your van how much you care 
about it.
Organise your van! The shelves and drawers of this racking system provide loads of storage for 
tools and accessories for those with limited space!

Product Specifics
Dimensions: 120cm H x 30cm W x 30cm D
Material: Birch Plywood
Weight: 14kg

Product Features
1) Top Shelf
2) Removable Drawers
3) Side Panels
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Assembly Instructions
Step One: Assemble the Drawers

1) Attach the side panel to the front panel and secure using the provided screws.

2) Add the back panel and secure using the screws. 

3) Repeat with the remaining side panel.

4) Slot the base panel into place.

5) Repeat with the other 2 drawers.

Step Two: Assemble the Frame

1) Slot your bottom shelf/drawer support into the opening toward the bottom of one of your 
side panels and secure using the screws provided.
Repeat with the three remaining shelves.

2) Secure the back panel and front panel to the side panel and shelves using the screws 
provided.

3) Slot the remaining side panel into place and secure using the screws provided.

4) Place the top panel into place and secure using the screws provided.

5) Slide the drawers into place and secure in your van as required.

User Guide
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Troubleshooting
Resolution Guide
Please read through the guide below if you have any issues or faults with your device. The 
information covers and resolves the majority of frequently asked questions.

Q: There are parts missing from my order.
A: If there appears to be any part missing from your package contact our Customer Support 
team via the details on the Contact Us page within 7 days of receipt.

Q: Can I paint my Van Rack?
A: Yes you can. However, the plywood isn’t pre-primed. Make sure you apply a primer before 
you begin painting. The primer will prevent the paint from being affected by the colour of the 
boards, and it will give it a nice finish.

Q: What sort of tools do I need to assemble the Van Rack?
A: The only tool required to assemble the Van Rack is a screwdriver. All components are pre-
drilled, and fixings are provided. 

For all other issues please contact our Customer Support department via the details on the 
Contact page.



Please read through the safe working practice to ensure prevention of injury or damage to 
the device.

Ensure the Van Rack is only used indoors/inside a vehicle.

There may be debris and/or sawdust in the pre-drilled holes. Remove this before commencing 
with assembly. Use gloves to remove it.

Make sure each component is properly and securely locked before continuing with the 
assembly process.

Make sure the shelf and table top is correctly assembled before you begin storing items in the 
Van Rack.

Use appropriate cleaning products to clean the Van Rack.

Make sure you apply a primer before painting.

If using power tools, ensure the appropriate PPE is worn.

Safety Advice
Safe Working Practice



Spécification
Description du Produit
Ouvrez les portes à un van organisé et bien rangé, où vous pouvez trouver rapidement et 
facilement tout ce dont vous avez besoin. Il n’y aura pas de désordre ou de perte des outils, 
avec une étagère pliable fantastique, vous pouvez enfin récupérer cet espace utile et montrer 
votre van l’importance que vous y donner. 
Organisez votre van ! Les étagères et les tiroirs de ce système de rayonnage offrent plein de 
stockage pour les outils et les accessoires pour ceux qui ont un espace limité !

Spécifications du Produit
Dimensions : 120 cm H x 30 cm L x 30 cm D 
Matériau : contreplaqué de bouleau 
Poids : 14 kg 

Caractéristiques du Produit 
1) Étagère supérieure 
2) Tiroirs amovibles 
3) Panneaux latéraux
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Français

Garantie Monster
Si vous souhaitez renvoyer un produit en parfait état de marche, nous proposons 14  jours de la 
politique de retour autant que L’article n’a pas été ouvert et dans un état de revente. 
Une garantie de 12 mois s’applique pour tous nos produits électriques; nous couvrirons les frais 
de main d’œuvre, des pièces et de la livraison. Notre politique est d’essayer de fixer l’article 
avant d’organiser un échange ou un remboursement. 
Si pour une raison quelconque une pièce est manquante prenez contact avec nous dans les 
7 jours après la réception de votre commande. Vous pouvez appeler ou envoyer un email à 
notre amicale et serviable équipe de support à la clientèle. Pour toutes les termes et conditions 
contactez notre Département de Soutien via les détails sur la page Contactez-nous



Instructions d’assemblage 
Étape 1 : Assembler les tiroirs 

1) Fixez le panneau latéral au panneau frontal et fixez-les avec les vis fournies. 

2) Ajoutez le panneau arrière et fixez avec les vis.

3) Répétez l’opération avec le panneau latéral restant. 

4) Mettez le panneau de base en place. 

5) Répétez l’opération avec les 2 autres tiroirs. 

Étape 2 : Assembler la structure 

1) Mettez le support de votre étagère/tiroir inférieur dans l’ouverture vers le bas de l’un de vos 
panneaux latéraux et fixez-le avec les vis fournies. 
Répétez l’opération avec les trois étagères restantes. 

2) Fixez le panneau arrière et le panneau frontal sur le panneau latéral et les étagères à l’aide 
des vis fournies.

3) Mettez le panneau latéral restant en place et fixez-le avec les vis fournies. 

4) Mettez le panneau supérieure en place et fixez-le avec les vis fournies. 

5) Glissez les tiroirs à leur place et fixez-les dans votre van selon les besoins.

Guide de l’utilisateur
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Dépannage
Guide de Résolution 
Veuillez lire le guide ci-dessous si vous avez des problèmes ou des défauts avec votre appareil. 
L’information couvre et répond la plupart des questions fréquemment posées. 

Q: Il y a des pièces manquantes de ma commande. 
R: S’il semble y avoir une partie manquante de votre paquet, communiquez dans les 7 jours 
suivant la réception avec notre équipe de service clientèle via les détails sur la page Nous 
Contacter. 

Q : Puis-je peindre mon support pour le van ? 
R: Oui, vous le pouvez. Cependant, le contreplaqué n’est pas prétraité. Assurez-vous d’appliquer 
un apprêt avant de commencer à peintre. L’apprêt empêchera la peinture d’être affectée par la 
couleur des planches en lui donnant une belle finition. 

Q: Quel type d’outils ai-je besoin pour assembler le support pour le van ? 
R: Le seul outil nécessaire pour assembler le support du van est un tournevis. Tous les 
composants sont pré-percés et tous les dispositifs de fixation sont fournis.  

Pour toutes autres questions, veuillez communiquer avec notre département service clientèle 
via les détails sur la page Contact.



Veuillez lire les règles de sécurité pour assurer la prévention des blessures ou des dommages 
à l’appareil.

Assurez-vous que le support pour le van ne soit utilisé qu’à l’intérieur d’un véhicule. 

Il y a peut-être des débris ou de la sciure dans les trous préalablement percés. Nettoyez-lse 
avant de commencer l’assemblage. 

Utilisez des gants pour le nettoyer. 

Assurez-vous que chaque composant est correctement et solidement verrouillé avant de 
poursuivre le processus d’assemblage. 

Assurez-vous que l’étagère et la table supérieure sont correctement assemblées avant de 
commencer à stocker des éléments dans le support pour le van. 

Utilisez des produits de nettoyage appropriés pour nettoyer le support pour le van. 

Assurez-vous que vous appliquez un apprêt avant de peindre. 

Si vous utilisez des outils électriques, assurez-vous d’utiliser l’équipement de protection 
individuelle (ÉPI) approprié.

Conseils de Sécurité 
Pratique de Sécurité au Travail



Monster Garantie
Falls Sie ein Produkt einwandfrei zurückschicken wollen, bieten wir eine 14-Tages-
Rücknahmegarantie an, sofern der Artikel ungeöffnet ist und sich in einem 
wiederverkausfähigem Zustand befindet. 
Eine 12-Monate-Garantie gilt für alle unsere elektrischen Geräte. Wir werden die Arbeits, Teil- 
und Versandkosten übernehmen. Unsere Richtlinie ist es zu versuchen und den Artikel vor einer 
Umtausch- oder Rückerstattungsvereinbarung zu reparieren. 
Falls aus irgendeinem Grund ein Teil fehlen sollte, kontaktieren Sie uns bitte innerhalb von 7 
Tagen nach Erhalt der Auftragsbestätigung. Sie können unseren freundlichen und hilfreichen 
Kundenservice anrufen oder mailen. Für vollständige Geschäftsbedingungen kontaktieren Sie 
unsere Support-Abteilung über die Detailangaben, die auf unserer Kontaktseite zu finden sind.

Deutsche

Spezifikation
Produktbeschreibung
Öffnen Sie die Türen für eine organisierte und ordentlich van, wo Sie alles finden können, 
müssen Sie schnell und einfach. Es wird kein Ort auf den Kopf drehen oder Werkzeuge mit einer 
fantastischen Ply-Regal zu verlieren, schließlich können Sie die Bodenfläche zurückfordern und 
Ihren Transporter zu zeigen, wie viel Sie sich darum kümmern.
Organisieren Sie Ihren Transporter! Die Regale und Schubladen dieses Regalsystems bieten jede 
Menge Speicher für Werkzeug und Zubehör für diejenigen mit wenig Platz!

Produktspezifika
Abmessungen: 120cm H x 30cm W x 30cm D
Material: Birkensperrholz
Gewicht: 14kg

Produkt-Features
1) Die obersten Regal
2) Abnehmbare Schubladen
3) Die Seitenteile

3

2

1



Montageanleitung
1. Schritt: Montieren Sie die Schubladen

1) Befestigen Sie die Seitenabdeckung an der front und mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben sichern.

2) Die Rückseite hinzufügen und mit den Schrauben zu sichern. 

3) Mit der restlichen Seitenwand wiederholen.

4) Slot der Bodenplatte einrastet.

5) Wiederholen Sie mit den anderen 2 Schubladen.

Zweiter Schritt: Montieren Sie den Rahmen

1) Schlitz Ihrer unteren Regal/Schublade in die Öffnung am unteren Rand eines Ihrer Seitenteile 
zu unterstützen und mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben zu sichern.
Wiederholen Sie mit den drei übrigen Ablagen.

2) Befestigen Sie der Rückseite und Vorderseite, um die Seitenwand und die Regale mit den 
mitgelieferten Schrauben.

3) Slot der verbleibenden Seitenwand einrastet und mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben zu sichern.

4) Legen Sie die obere Abdeckung einrastet und mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben zu sichern.

5) Schieben Sie die Schubladen in und in Ihrem van je nach Bedarf zu sichern.

Benutzerhandbuch

1 2 3 4

Fehlerbehebung
Auflösung-Guide
Bitte lesen Sie die Anleitung unten wenn Sie Fragen oder Störungen mit Ihrem Gerät haben. 
Die Information umfasst und löst die meisten häufig gestellten Fragen.

F: Gibt es Teile, die aus meiner Bestellung fehlt.
A: Wenden Sie es scheint irgendein Teil fehlt Ihr Paket unser Customer Support Team über die 
Details auf der Seite kontaktieren Sie uns innerhalb von 7 Tagen nach Erhalt.

F: Malen kann ich meinen Van Rack?
A: Ja, Sie können. Dies ist jedoch nicht das Sperrholz Vorgrundierte. Stellen Sie sicher, dass Sie 
eine Grundierung anwenden, bevor Sie malen zu beginnen. Die Grundierung wird verhindert, 
dass die Farbe die Farbe der Platten betroffen, und es gebe es eine schöne Oberfläche.

F: Brauche welche Werkzeuge ich Van Rack montieren?
A: Das einzige Werkzeug erforderlich, um das Van-Rack montieren ist ein Schraubenzieher. Alle 
Komponenten sind vorgebohrt und Befestigungen werden zur Verfügung gestellt. 

Kontaktieren Sie für alle anderen Fragen bitte unseren Kundendienst über die Details auf der 
Seite Kontakt.



Bitte lesen Sie die sichere Arbeitsweise zur Prävention von Verletzungen oder Schäden am 
Gerät zu gewährleisten.

Sicherstellen Sie, dass die Van-Rack nur verwendet wird, im Haus/im Inneren eines Fahrzeugs.

Möglicherweise gibt es Schmutz und/oder Sägemehl in die vorgebohrten Löcher. Entfernen Sie 
diese vor Beginn der Montage. Benutzen Sie Handschuhe, um es zu entfernen.

Stellen Sie sicher, dass jede Komponente ordnungsgemäß und sicher eingerastet ist, bevor Sie 
mit der Montage fortfahren.

Achten darauf, dass das Regal und Tischplatte ist richtig montiert, bevor Sie beginnen, 
Speichern von Elementen in der Van-Rack.

Verwenden Sie geeignete Reinigungsmittel Van Rack reinigen.

Stellen Sie sicher, dass Sie eine Grundierung vor dem Lackieren anwenden.

Wenn Elektrowerkzeuge verwenden, sicherstellen Sie, dass geeignete PSA getragen wird.

Sicherheitsratschläge
Sicheres Arbeiten Praxis



Español

Especificación
Descripción del Producto
Abrir esas puertas a una furgoneta organizada y ordenada donde puedes encontrar todo lo 
que necesitas rápida y fácilmente. No habrá que voltear el lugar, o perder herramientas con 
una estantería de capas fantásticas, por último, puede reclamar ese espacio y mostrarle a su 
furgoneta cuánto le importa.
¡Organiza tu furgoneta! ¡Las estanterías y cajones de este sistema de estanterías proporcionan 
una gran cantidad de almacenamiento de herramientas y accesorios para aquellos con espacio 
limitado!

Especificaciones del Producto
Dimensiones: 120cm de alto x 30cm de ancho X 30cm de largo
Material: Contrachapado de abedul
Peso: 14kg

Características del Producto
1) Estante superior
2) Cajones extraíbles
3) Paneles laterales
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Garantía Monster
Si quiere devolver un producto que funciona perfectamente, ofrecemos una política de 
devoluciones de 14 días si el producto está sin abrir y en condiciones revendibles. 
Se aplica una garantía de 12 meses a todos nuestros productos eléctricos; cubriremos los 
costes de trabajo, componentes y devolución. Nuestra política es intentar arreglar el producto 
antes de realizar un intercambio o reembolso. 
Si por alguna razón falta una pieza por favor contáctanos dentro de los 7 primeros días tras 
recibir su pedido. Puedes llamar o mandar un correo electrónico a nuestro equipo amable 
de atención al cliente. Para ver todos los términos y condiciones, contacte con nuestro 
departamento de ventas vía los detalles en la página Contáctanos



Instrucciones de Ensamblado
Paso Uno: Montar los cajones

1) Fije el panel lateral al panel frontal y asegúrelo con los tornillos suministrados.

2) Añada el panel posterior y asegúrelo con los tornillos.

3) Repita con el panel lateral restante.

4) Coloque el panel de la base en su lugar.

5) Repita con los otros 2 cajones.

Paso dos: Montar el marco
1) Enchufe el soporte inferior del estante / cajón en la abertura hacia la parte inferior de uno de 

sus paneles laterales y asegúrelo usando los tornillos suministrados.
Repita con los tres estantes restantes.

2) Asegure el panel posterior y el panel frontal al panel lateral ya los estantes utilizando los 
tornillos suministrados.

3) Enrosque el panel lateral restante en su lugar y asegúrelo usando los tornillos suministrados.

4) Coloque el panel superior en su lugar y asegúrelo con los tornillos suministrados.

5) Deslice los cajones en su lugar y asegúrelos en su furgoneta según sea necesario.

Guía del Usuario
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Solución del Problemas
Guía de Resolución
Lea la siguiente guía si tiene algún problema o fallo con su dispositivo. La información cubre y 
resuelve la mayoría de las preguntas más frecuentes.

P: Faltan piezas en mi pedido.
R: Si parece que faltan piezas en su paquete, póngase en contacto con nuestro equipo de 
atención al cliente a través de los detalles en la página de contacto dentro de los 7 días de su 
recepción.

P: ¿Puedo pintar mi Van Rack?
R: Sí se puede. Sin embargo, el contrachapado no está preimpregnado. Asegúrese de aplicar 
una imprimación antes de empezar a pintar. El cebador evitará que la pintura se vea afectada 
por el color de las tablas, y le dará un buen acabado.

P: ¿Qué tipo de herramientas necesito para montar el Van Rack?
R: La única herramienta necesaria para montar el Van Rack es un destornillador. Todos los 
componentes están pre-perforados y se proporcionan fijaciones.

Para cualquier otra cuestión, póngase en contacto con nuestro departamento de atención al 
cliente a través de los datos de la página de contacto.



Por favor, lea la práctica de trabajo segura para garantizar la prevención de lesiones o daños al 
dispositivo.

Asegúrese de que el Van Rack sólo se utilice en interiores / dentro de un vehículo.

Puede haber escombros y / o aserrín en los orificios previamente perforados. Quite esto antes 
de empezar con el montaje. Use guantes para quitarlo.

Asegúrese de que cada componente esté asegurado correctamente y con seguridad antes de 
continuar con el proceso de ensamblaje.

Asegúrese de que el estante y la mesa estén correctamente montados antes de comenzar a 
almacenar los artículos en el Van Rack.

Utilice productos de limpieza apropiados para limpiar el Van Rack.

Asegúrese de aplicar una imprimación antes de pintar.

Si utiliza herramientas eléctricas, asegúrese de que el PPE apropiado sea usado.

Consejos de Seguridad
Practica de Trabajo Seguro



Garanzia Monster
ISe si desidera restituire un prodotto in perfetta efficienza, forniamo una di restituzione di 14 
giorni fintanto che l’articolo è aperto e in una condizione rivendibile. 
Una garanzia di 12 mesi si applica a tutti i nostri prodotti elettrici; ci occupiamo del lavoro, parti 
di ricambio e spese di spedizione. La nostra politica è quella di cercare di aggiustare l’oggetto 
prima di organizzare uno scambio o un rimborso. 
Se per qualsiasi motivo vi è una parte mancante, si prega di mettersi in contatto con noi entro 
7 giorni dalla ricevuta del vostro ordine. È possibile chiamare o inviare una e-mail al nostro 
amichevole e disponibile Customer Support Team. Per termini e le condizioni contattare il 
nostro reparto di supporto tramite i dettagli sulla pagina dei contatti.

Italiano

Specifiche
Descrizione Prodotto
Apri i portelli e goditi un bel furgone perfettamente organizzato e ordinato, dove potrai trovare 
tutto ciò che ti occorre in maniera facile e veloce. Non dovrai più mettere tutto sottosopra 
né perdere i tuoi attrezzi, grazie a questa fantastica scaffalatura a pile: finalmente potrai 
recuperare spazio e offrire la massima cura al tuo furgone.
Organizza il tuo furgone! I ripiani e i cassetti di questo sistema di scaffalatura forniscono un 
sacco di spazio per riporre attrezzi e accessori, ottimo in caso di spazio limitato!

Specifiche Prodotto
Dimensioni: 120 cm H x 30 cm W x 30 cm D
Materiale: Compensato di Betulla
Peso: 14 kg

Caratteristiche Prodotto
1) Scaffale superiore
2) Cassetti removibili
3) Pannelli Laterali
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Istruzioni per l’assemblaggio
Passo uno: Assemblare i Cassetti

1) Fissare il pannello laterale al pannello anteriore utilizzando le viti in dotazione.

2) Aggiungere il pannello posteriore e fissarlo con le viti.

3) Ripetere il passaggio con il pannello laterale rimanente.

4) Inserire il pannello di base in posizione.

5) Ripetere con gli altri due cassetti.

Passo 2: Assemblare il Telaio

1) Inserire il supporto/scaffale inferiore nell’apertura, verso la parte inferiore di uno dei pannelli 
laterali e fissare utilizzando le viti fornite.
Ripetere il passaggio con gli altri tre scaffali.

2) Fissare il pannello posteriore e anteriore al pannello laterale, utilizzando le viti fornite in 
dotazione.

3) Fissare il pannello laterale rimanente in posizione utilizzando le viti fornite in dotazione.

4) Far scorrere i cassetti in posizione e fissarli nel furgone.

Guida Utente
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Risoluzione dei Problemi
Guida alla Risoluzione
Leggere attentamente la guida qua di seguito in caso di problemi o danni al prodotto. Le 
informazioni ricoprono e risolvono la maggior parte delle domande più frequenti.

D: Mancano alcune parti dal mio ordine.
R: Se dovessero mancare alcuni contenuti dal pacco, contattare il nostro Supporto Clienti 
tramite le informazioni reperibili nella pagina Contattaci entro 7 giorni dalla consegna. 

D: Posso tingere il mio Scaffale da Furgone?
R: Sì, è possibile. Tuttavia, il compensato non è trattato con il primer. Assicurarsi di applicare 
uno strato di primer prima di iniziare a tingerlo. Il primer farà sì che la vernice non venga 
mutata dal colore delle tavole e darà un’ottima finitura.

D: Quali sono gli strumenti necessari per assemblare lo Scaffale da Furgone?
R: L’unico attrezzo necessario per assemblare lo Scaffale da Furgone è un cacciavite. Tutti i 
componenti sono pre-forati e i fissaggi vengono forniti.

Per tutte le altre domande, contattare il nostro Servizio Clienti tramite le informazioni presenti 
nella pagina Contattaci. 



Si prega di leggere attentamente i consigli per lavorare in sicurezza, per prevenire danni al 
prodotto o lesioni personali.

Assicurarsi che lo Scaffale da Furgone sia utilizzato al chiuso/in un veicolo.

Potrebbero esserci detriti o residui di sporco nei fori presenti. Rimuoverli prima di iniziare 
l’assemblaggio.

Utilizzare dei guanti per la rimozione.

Assicurarsi che ogni componente sia propriamente fissato prima di proseguire con il processo 
di assemblaggio.

Assicurarsi che lo scaffale e la parte superiore siano correttamente assemblati prima di iniziare 
a riporre del materiale sullo Scaffale da Furgone.

Assicurarsi di applicare un primer prima di tingerlo.

Se si utilizzano strumenti potenti, indossare un adeguato PPE.

Consigli di Sicurezza
Lavorare in Sicurezza



Contact US
For information regarding this device or other products from our Monster divisions please use the following details below. 

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888 
Email:  hello@monstershop.co.uk

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff 
Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Sales Department

If this item arrives damaged, with missing pieces or you have not opened the racking and want to return it please use the 
following details below. 

Tel:  +44 (0)1347 878887
Email:  help@monstershop.co.uk

Support Department

To view our product range and fantastic offers in the Monster Racking division please visit our website.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Website

Address
To visit our office Monster House and view our products, send postal correspondence or return items our address is provided 
below. 

Contactez Nous

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878888 
Email:  hello@monstershop.co.uk

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff 
Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Département Commercial

Pour les interrogations concernant cet appareil, la garantie, les retours ou les défauts de déclaration veuillez utiliser les détails 
suivants ci-dessous.

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878887 
Email:  help@monstershop.co.uk

Département de Soutien

Pour consulter notre gamme de produits et nos offres fantastiques dans les divisions Monster veuillez visitez notre site Web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Site Web

Adresse
Pour visiter notre bureau Monster House et voir nos produits, envoyez du corrier postal ou retournez les articles à notre 
adresse est fournie ci-dessous. 

Pour plus d’informations concernant cet appareil ou d’autres produits de nos divisions de Monster veuillez utiliser les détails 
suivants ci-dessous. 



Kontaktieren Sie Uns

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888 
Email:  hello@monstershop.co.uk

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff 
Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Verkaufsabteilung

Für fragen über dieses gerät, die garantie, rückgaben oder bei störungen, benutzen sie die folgenden unten aufgeführten 
angaben.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887 
Email:  help@monstershop.co.uk

Support-Abteilung

www.monstershop.co.uk

Webseite

Adresse
Um unseren Monster Hauptsitz zu besuchen und unsere produkte anzuschauen, briefsendungen zu verschicken oder auch 
artikel zurück zu versenden, ist unsere adresse unten bereitgestellt. 

Für Informationen bezüglich dieses Geräts oder anderer produkte aus unserer Monster-Abteilung, benutzen sie die folgenden 
unten aufgeführten angaben. 

Um unser sortiment und unsere fantastischen angebote in den Monster-Abteilungen anzuschauen, besuchen sie bitte unsere 
webseite. 

Contáctanos

Teléfono:   +44 (0)1347 878888 
Correo electrónico:  hello@monstershop.co.uk

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff 
Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Departamento de Ventas

Para consultas sobre este dispositivo, la garantía, devoluciones o denuncias de fallos por favor use los siguientes detalles. 

Teléfono:   +44 (0)1347 878887 
Correo electrónico:  help@monstershop.co.uk

Departamento de Soporte

www.monstershop.co.uk

Página Web

Dirección
Para visitar nuestra oficina Monster House y ver nuestros productos, enviar correspondencia o devolver productos que 
suministramos nuestra dirección está abajo. 

Para ver nuestra gama de productos y ofertas fantásticas en las divisiones de Monster por favor visite nuestra página web.

Para información sobre este dispositivo u otros productos de nuestras divisiones de Monster por favor use los siguientes 
detalles.



Contattaci

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888 
Email:  hello@monstershop.co.uk

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff 
Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Dipartimento Vendite

Per domande riguardo dispositivo, garanzia, reso o per riferire di guasti, utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887 
Email:  help@monstershop.co.uk

Dipartimento Supporto

www.monstershop.co.uk

Sito Web

Indirizzo
Per visitare il nostro ufficio Monster House e vedere i nostri prodotti, inviare corrispondenze postali o rendere un prodotto 
fare riferimento all’indirizzo sotto riportato. 

Per informazioni riguardanti questo dispositivo o altri prodotti dalle categorie Monster utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Per vedere la nostra gamma di prodotti e fantastiche offerte fra le categorie Monster, visitare il nostro sito web.



Monster Group (UK) is one of the UK’s fastest growing online retailers. We supply a diverse range of products which offer exceptional 
value for money. We strive to provide the best possible customer experience with free UK delivery across all our products and a 

Monster Guarantee for 100% satisfaction.

Our dedicated customer service team will be more than happy to help with any questions you may have. 
Home & Garden
Storage Shelving

Sign & Digital
Retail & Hospitality

Commercial Equipment

Groupe de Monster (Royaume-Uni) est l’un des détaillants en ligne les plus dynamiques du Royaume-Uni. Nous fournissons une 
gamme diversifiée de produits qui offrent une valeur exceptionnelle pour l’argent. Nous cherchons à fournir la meilleure expérience 

client possible avec livraison gratuite au Royaume-Uni à travers l’ensemble de nos produits et une garantie de Monster pour 100% de 
satisfaction.

Notre équipe du service clientèle seront plus qu’heureux de vous aider avec n’importe quelle question que vous pourriez avoir.
Maison et Jardin

Etagères de stockage
Signe et numérique

Vente au détail et hospitalité
Equipment commercial

Monster Group (UK) ist eines der schnellwachsenden Online-Anbieter Großbritanniens. Wir bieten ein breit gefächertes Sortiment an, 
das über außerordentlich preiswerte Angebote verfügt. Wir sind bestrebt, die bestmögliche Kundenzufriedenheit zusätzlich kostenloser 

UK Lieferung auf alle unsere Produkte und einer Monster Garantie für 100% Zufriedenheit bereitzustellen.

Unser freundliches Kundenservice-Team ist gerne bereit, Ihnen bei jeglichen Fragen behilflich zu sein. 

Haus & Garten
Lagerregale

Grafik & Design
Lösungen für Einzelhandel & Gastronomie

Lösungen für kommerzielle Zwecke

Monster Group (UK) è uno dei dei rivenditori online dalla crescita più rapida nel Regno Unito. Forniamo un vasto range di prodotti, 
i quali offrono un valore economico eccezionale. Ci sforziamo nel procurare la migliore esperienza al cliente, con spedizioni gratis in 

tutto il Regno Unito per tutti i nostri prodotti ed una Garanzia Monster per il 100% della soddisfazione.

Il nostro team attento e scrupoloso sarà più che felice di aiutarvi con qualsiasi domanda voi abbiate.
Casa & Giardino

Scaffali per Magazzini
Cartelli & Digitale

Commercio al dettaglio & Ospitalità
Attrezzatura commerciale

Monster Group (UK) es uno de los minoristas con un crecimiento más rápido  del Reino Unido. Disponemos de una amplia gama de 
productos que ofrecen un valor excepcional por su precio. Nos esforzamos para dar la mejor experiencia posible a nuestros clientes 

con envío gratuito al Reino Unido para todos nuestros productos y una garantía Monster para el 100% de satisfacción.

Nuestro equipo de atención al cliente estará encantado de ayudarle con cualquier duda que tenga.

Casa y jardín
Estanterías de almacenamiento

Signo y digital
Venta al por menor y hospitalidad

Equipamiento comercial


